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UPL Championship
2018/19 6th round, Match #35

Friday, 26.08.2018, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 21°C. Spectators: 1525

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 2

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 Kuchynsky Makxym
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
50 Kovtun Oleksii
99 Mehremic Adi
54 Lebedenko Orest
33 Miakushko Serhii
17 Golodiuk Oleg (C)
21 Erbes Cristian Damian
20 Di Franko
10 Carrascal
35 Shved Marian

Substitutes
71 Penkov Herman
18 Rodrigo V.
11 K. Mendez
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
8 Verbnyi Nazar
48 Klots Dmytro
57 Borodai Oleg

Coach
Ferreira de Morais José Manuel

31 Sitalo Serhii
74 Dubinchak Vladyslav
75 Karas Danylo
24 Piris Osсar Alberto
3 Maidanevych Oleksii
16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
4 Jevtoski Stefan
7 Hryn Serhii
91 Lola
17 Bushman Yurii (C)
98 Alieksieiev Vladyslav

Substitutes
33 Ivanov Dmytro
32 Datsenko Serhii
78 Сurtis
99 Yanakov Denis
2 Osman Oleksandr
44 Sahutkin Danylo
22 Doronin Volodymyr

Coach
Ravanelli Fabrizio

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Skrypka Andrii
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 6th round, Match #35
Friday, 26.08.2018, 19:30, Ukraine, Lviv. 21°C. Spectators: 1525

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 2 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
94 Miroshnichenko Denys 24'

28' 16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

29' 16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo

39' 7 Hryn Serhii

99 Mehremic Adi 40'

41' 4 Jevtoski Stefan

17 Golodiuk Oleg
18 Rodrigo V. 46'

51' 74 Dubinchak Vladyslav

10 Carrascal 52'

21 Erbes Cristian Damian 55'

71' 4 Jevtoski Stefan
78 Сurtis

33 Miakushko Serhii
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii 74'

80' 31 Sitalo Serhii

84' 24 Piris Osсar Alberto
21 Erbes Cristian Damian

11 K. Mendez 85'

85' 91 Lola
2 Osman Oleksandr

85' 98 Alieksieiev Vladyslav
44 Sahutkin Danylo

89' 44 Sahutkin Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


